Electronic Motorized
 Repetitive Pipette
Technical Specifications
Volume range  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 µL to 50 mL (with 8 Repet-Tip sizes)
Aspirating & Dispensing speed . . . Low, medium and high
Number of aliquots . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 to 100
Aliquot volume . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . From minimum to nominal volume of the tip
Dispense modes. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Dispensing, Auto-dispensing, Pipetting

Repetman, Australian plug (240V / 50Hz) F164504
NiMH battery pack F164595
Ordering Information
Non Sterile Repet-Tip Reference Number
Repet-Tip (0.1 mL, box of 100) F164510
Repet-Tip (0.5 mL, box of 100) F164520
Repet-Tip (1.25 mL, box of 100) F164530
Repet-Tip (2.5 mL, box of 100) F164540
Repet-Tip (5.0 mL, box of 100) F164550
Repet-Tip (12.5 mL, box of 100) F164560
Repet-Tip (25 mL, box of 50*) F164570
Repet-Tip (50 mL, box of 25*) F164580
*includes 1 autoclavable adapter, ** sterile/endotoxin-free
Systematic error (±) Random error (≤)
Repet-Tip
size (mL) Vol. range
100 % 50 % 10 % 1 % 100 % 50 % 10 % 1 %
% µL % µL % µL % µL % µL % µL % µL % µL
0.1 1-100 µL 1 1 1.2 0.6 1.6 0.16 16 0.16 0.5 0.5 1 0.5 2 0.2 12 0.12
0.5 5-500 µL 0.9 4.5 0.9 2.25 0.9 0.45 9 0.45 0.25 1.25 0.5 1.25 1 0.5 6 0.3
1.25 12.5 µL-1.25 mL 0.6 7.5 0.6 3.75 0.9 1.13 8 1 0.15 1.88 0.3 1.88 0.6 0.75 3.5 0.44
2.5 25 µL-2.5 mL 0.5 12.5 0.5 6.25 0.8 2 8 2 0.1 2.5 0.2 2.25 0.4 1 2.5 0.625
5 50 µL-5.0 mL 0.5 25 0.5 12.5 0.8 4 8 4 0.08 4 0.15 3.75 0.3 1.5 1.5 0.75
12.5 125 µL-12.5 mL 0.4 50 0.4 25 0.5 6.25 5 6.25 0.08 10 0.15 9.38 0.25 3.13 1.25 1.57
25 250 µL-25 mL 0.3 75 0.3 37.5 0.3 7.5 3 7.5 0.08 20 0.15 18.75 0.25 6.25 1.25 3.13
50 500 µL-50 mL 0.3 150 0.3 75 0.3 15 3 15 0.08 40 0.15 37.5 0.25 12.5 1.25 6.25
The tolerances defined in ISO 8655 are not exceeded.
Performance Data - Gilson Repetman with Repet-Tips
LT800188. Copyright © 2005. Gilson S.A.S. All rights reserved. Printed in France, February 2005.
Specifications subject to change without notice. Gilson, Inc., Gilson S.A.S., and Cyberlab, Inc. are ISO 9001 certified.
World Headquarters
Gilson, Inc.
3000 W. Beltline Hwy., P.O. Box 620027, Middleton, WI 53562-0027, USA
Telephone: (1) 800-445-7661 or (1) 608-836-1551 • Fax: (1) 608-831-4451
Gilson S.A.S.
19, avenue des Entrepreneurs, BP 145, F-95400, Villiers-le-Bel, FRANCE
Telephone: (33-1) 34-29-50-00 • Fax: (33-1) 34-29-50-20
Internet: www.gilson.com
E-mail: sales@gilson.com, service@gilson.com, training@gilson.com
Sterile Repet-Tip** Reference Number
Repet-Tip (0.1 mL, box of 100) F164515
Repet-Tip (0.5 mL, box of 100) F164525
Repet-Tip (1.25 mL, box of 100) F164535
Repet-Tip (2.5 mL, box of 100) F164545
Repet-Tip (5.0 mL, box of 100) F164555
Repet-Tip (12.5 mL, box of 100) F164565
Repet-Tip (25 mL, box of 25*) F164575
Repet-Tip (50 mL, box of 25*) F164585
Distributed by
Ideal for routine applications in the clinical,
biological, chemical, pharmaceutical, food
and beverage, cosmetic and forensic fi elds,

Repetman, Australian plug (240V / 50Hz) F164504
NiMH battery pack F164595
Ordering Information
Non Sterile Repet-Tip Reference Number
Repet-Tip (0.1 mL, box of 100) F164510
Repet-Tip (0.5 mL, box of 100) F164520
Repet-Tip (1.25 mL, box of 100) F164530
Repet-Tip (2.5 mL, box of 100) F164540
Repet-Tip (5.0 mL, box of 100) F164550
Repet-Tip (12.5 mL, box of 100) F164560
Repet-Tip (25 mL, box of 50*) F164570
Repet-Tip (50 mL, box of 25*) F164580
*includes 1 autoclavable adapter, ** sterile/endotoxin-free
Systematic error (±) Random error (≤)
Repet-Tip
size (mL) Vol. range
100 % 50 % 10 % 1 % 100 % 50 % 10 % 1 %
% µL % µL % µL % µL % µL % µL % µL % µL
0.1 1-100 µL 1 1 1.2 0.6 1.6 0.16 16 0.16 0.5 0.5 1 0.5 2 0.2 12 0.12
0.5 5-500 µL 0.9 4.5 0.9 2.25 0.9 0.45 9 0.45 0.25 1.25 0.5 1.25 1 0.5 6 0.3
1.25 12.5 µL-1.25 mL 0.6 7.5 0.6 3.75 0.9 1.13 8 1 0.15 1.88 0.3 1.88 0.6 0.75 3.5 0.44
2.5 25 µL-2.5 mL 0.5 12.5 0.5 6.25 0.8 2 8 2 0.1 2.5 0.2 2.25 0.4 1 2.5 0.625
5 50 µL-5.0 mL 0.5 25 0.5 12.5 0.8 4 8 4 0.08 4 0.15 3.75 0.3 1.5 1.5 0.75
12.5 125 µL-12.5 mL 0.4 50 0.4 25 0.5 6.25 5 6.25 0.08 10 0.15 9.38 0.25 3.13 1.25 1.57
25 250 µL-25 mL 0.3 75 0.3 37.5 0.3 7.5 3 7.5 0.08 20 0.15 18.75 0.25 6.25 1.25 3.13
50 500 µL-50 mL 0.3 150 0.3 75 0.3 15 3 15 0.08 40 0.15 37.5 0.25 12.5 1.25 6.25
The tolerances defined in ISO 8655 are not exceeded.
Performance Data - Gilson Repetman with Repet-Tips
LT800188. Copyright © 2005. Gilson S.A.S. All rights reserved. Printed in France, February 2005.
Specifications subject to change without notice. Gilson, Inc., Gilson S.A.S., and Cyberlab, Inc. are ISO 9001 certified.
World Headquarters
Gilson, Inc.
3000 W. Beltline Hwy., P.O. Box 620027, Middleton, WI 53562-0027, USA
Telephone: (1) 800-445-7661 or (1) 608-836-1551 • Fax: (1) 608-831-4451
Gilson S.A.S.
19, avenue des Entrepreneurs, BP 145, F-95400, Villiers-le-Bel, FRANCE
Telephone: (33-1) 34-29-50-00 • Fax: (33-1) 34-29-50-20
Internet: www.gilson.com
E-mail: sales@gilson.com, service@gilson.com, training@gilson.com
Sterile Repet-Tip** Reference Number
Repet-Tip (0.1 mL, box of 100) F164515
Repet-Tip (0.5 mL, box of 100) F164525
Repet-Tip (1.25 mL, box of 100) F164535
Repet-Tip (2.5 mL, box of 100) F164545
Repet-Tip (5.0 mL, box of 100) F164555
Repet-Tip (12.5 mL, box of 100) F164565
Repet-Tip (25 mL, box of 25*) F164575
Repet-Tip (50 mL, box of 25*) F164585
Distributed by